Polurez Yurii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Embassy of Ukraine to the United Arab Emirates (Kingdom
of Bahrain), Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary Ambassador

Last position

Date of dismissal April 6, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 57000.0 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Polurez Olena Vasylivha wife —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/aaaad3c2-9b85-4e5d-bd9a-5159cce8ca5b
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19184

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [locosbCTBO YKpaiHu B 100 490,43 2 484,66
0O6'egHaHnX ApabCbKunx
EmipaTax, Hag3ssmn4anHum i
MoBHOBaXKHMI Mocon YKpaiHu
B O6'eaHaHuX ApabCbKmnx
EmipaTax

2018 [1ocosbCTBO YKpaiHU B 87 664,03 6 258,28
O6'egHaHnx Apabcbkunx
EmipaTax, Haa3su4anHunm i
MoBHOBa>XHMIM Mocon YKpaiHu
B O6'eqHaHMUX ApabCbKunx
EmipaTax

2017 [locosbCTBO YKpaiHU B 74 277,50 1 640,78
O6'egHaHnx Apabcbkunx
EmipaTax, Haa3su4amnHunm i
MoBHOBaXKHMM Mocon YkpaiHu
B O6'egHaHnX ApabCbKmnx
EmipaTax

2016 Embassy of Ukraine to United 67 695,48 —
Arab Emirates, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the United Arab Emirates

2015 Embassy of Ukraine to United 65 678,69 —
Arab Emirates, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the United Arab Emirates


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

177
000,00

58
000,00

52
000,00

57
000,00

125
000,00

43
000,00

120
000,00

22
000,00

52
155,00

88
650,00

42
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466

2015 Deposits — 100
000,00

2015 Cash — 42
000,00

2015 Other - —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 4851.0sg. m (3) — 112.6 sq.
(2)

2018 4851.0sg. m (3) — 170.6 sq.
(3)

2017 4851.0sg. m (3) — 170.6 sq.
(3)

2016 4851.0sg. m (3) — 170.6 sq.
(3)

2015 4851.0sg. m (3) — 117.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * Lexus RX300 2000
2018 * Lexus RX300 2000
2017 * Lexus RX300 2000
2016 * Lexus RX300 2000
2015 * Lexus RX300 2000
il
CAREER:
Nov. 12, 2010 — till April 6, 2021 Embassy of Ukraine to the

United Arab Emirates (Kingdom
of Bahrain), Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary Ambassador


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7415de7-3632-468b-b97d-b815072253e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0a47d35-08c8-4236-bcc0-0cb8467b45e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdb11dd7-8257-4217-91ea-3f12125d1317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e20931d-cf4a-4ddc-a735-c15cc9ea6466
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eb4bc82-b481-434c-9123-4cbbeae6529c
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/696

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Commercial Bank "Land 20280450 client of the
Capital" bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112

Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4457
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4457
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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